SeaStar, BayStar & Hynautic Products: 604-270-6899 • www.telefl exmarine.com146
Hynautic trim tabs
Applications:
The Hynautic cruiser trim system is designed
for yachts and commercial vessels. One
brass trim cylinder provides a force equal to
approximately 2.5 times that of the typical nylon
cylinders.

Transmission Fluid or equivalent.
HYNAUTIC® TRIM TAB SYSTEM
Ordering Guide:
TCS-1-01     2-CYLINDER SYS, 24 VOLT:
Control switch                   1 ea ................ TC-03
Tab cyl. - cruiser               2 ea ................ TK-01
Power pump                     2 ea ................ TP-01
Manual                             1 ea .............. 182037
Hose - 2 ft.                        4 ea .............. 207402
TCS-1-02     2-CYLINDER SYS, 12 VOLT:
Control switch                   1 ea ................ TC-03
Tab cyl. - cruiser               2 ea ................ TK-01
Power pump                     2 ea ................ TP-02
Manual                             1 ea .............. 182038
Hose - 2 ft.                        4 ea .............. 207402
TCS-2-02     4-CYLINDER SYS, 12 VOLT:
Control switch                   1 ea ................ TC-03
Tab cyl. - cruiser               4 ea ................ TK-01
Junct. blk. ftg.                   2 ea .............. TKF-02
Power pump                     2 ea ................ TP-02
Manual                             1 ea .............. 182038
Hose - 2 ft.                      12 ea .............. 207402
OPTIONAL PUMP:
Pump 24VDC............................................ TP-03
PUMP
Low
Amperage
Motor
CYLINDER
H
Y
N
A
U
T
IC
 T
R
IM
 TA
B
S
SYSTEM PERFORMANCE (Full Extension Time)
   (System Number in parenthesis)
 No. Cylinders  Pump Models
 per plane TP-02 TP-01 TP-03
 1 6.28 sec. 4.46 sec. -
  (TCS-1-02) (TCS-1-01)
 2 12.96 sec. 8.91 sec. 6.48 sec.
  (TCS-2-02) (TCS-2-01)* (TCS-3-03)*
 3 19.44 sec. 13.38 sec 9.72 sec
  (TCS-3-02)* (TCS-3-01)* (TCS-3-03)*
 4 - 17.82 sec. 12.96 sec.
  (TCS-4-01)* (TCS-4-03)*
Order the system number in parenthesis. *Contact Telefl ex Canada for information.
Pump Assembly:
Model TP-02 TP-01 TP-03
DISPL
(in.3/min.) 57 80 110
MOTOR 12VDC 24VDC 24VDC